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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 16 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
22.02.2025 Results
MR 29.18 VERMEULEN, Tessa NED Ingolstadt 08.02.2020
DR 27.23 SAMULSKI, Daniela Rome (ITA) 30.07.2009
Points: AQUA 2024

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

YOB 2015

1. WERLER, Philomena 2015 GER TSV Vaterstetten 42.77 247
2. SOELLNER, Nelly 2015 GER TSV Schwabmünchen 43.12 241
3. SCHMIDHUBER, Valentina 2015 GER SC Wfr. München 45.26 209
4. ELBING, Inessa 2015 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 45.85 201
5. FRICK, Leonora 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 45.86 200
6. WOLFSGRUBER, Ella 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 45.91 200
7. MARZOLO, Nadia 2015 GER SG Stadtwerke München 46.14 197
8. PASSARELLA, Emma 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 46.15 197
9. SCHWARZ, Paula 2015 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 46.77 189

10. PFEIFER, Margaretha 2015 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 46.94 187
11. BERNHARD, Zoe Louisa 2015 GER SG Stadtwerke München 47.39 182
12. GUETHLEIN, Lisa 2015 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 47.51 180
13. BRIGATTI, Camilla 2015 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 47.76 177
14. DOSTETAN AFFUSO, Azzurra 2015 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 47.94 175
15. ADELSBERGER, Anna 2015 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 51.00 146
16. RAINER, Anna 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 53.45 126
17. ZANARINI, Ivana 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 55.94 110

YOB 2014

1. KABORE, Sarah Wendy 2014 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 37.38 371
2. EBERHERR, Julia 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 37.70 361
3. STRASSER, Emily 2014 GER TSV Vaterstetten 38.37 343
4. MOURAD, Jana 2014 UAE All Stars Academy 38.78 332
5. SCHIESSLER, Chiara 2014 GER TSV Schwabmünchen 38.84 330
6. SCHEURER, Leonie Sophie 2014 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 39.11 323
7. VIDOVIC, Fiona 2014 GER TSV Erding 40.36 294
8. DIOP, Olivia Mariam 2014 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 40.66 288
9. SCHNEIDER, Charlotte 2014 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 41.79 265

10. BEREZUTSKA, Ruzanna 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 41.87 264
11. HAGL, Ina 2014 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 42.34 255
12. JOHNSSON, Linnea 2014 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 43.02 243
13. KRIEGER, Theresa 2014 GER TSV Neuburg 43.15 241
14. WIEGARTNER, Victoria Sophia 2014 GER TSV Vaterstetten 44.35 222
15. ZAGHWA, Raghad 2014 UAE All Stars Academy 44.85 214
16. COLOMBO, Sophia 2014 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 47.56 180
17. LANG, Elena 2014 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 48.71 167
18. SCHERMER, Alena 2014 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 49.12 163
19. CANCELLARO, Amaranta 2014 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 50.02 154

YOB 2013

1. CHEN, Emily 2013 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 35.62 428
2. KARAA, Rumina 2013 UAE All Stars Academy 36.37 402
3. ZAVHORODNIA, Alisa 2013 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 36.58 395
4. WEIZEL, Anna 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 38.98 327
5. GLASHAUSER, Elli 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 39.72 309
6. SCHMIDHUBER, Letizia 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 39.87 305
7. WEIZEL, Lisa 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 40.34 295
8. DREIER, Natalie 2013 GER SG Stadtwerke München 40.73 286
9. OSMANOVIC, Jasmina 2013 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 40.89 283

10. YESABELLA, Hannah 2013 UAE All Stars Academy 41.92 263
11. HEGEN, Pauline 2013 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 43.26 239
12. EICKHOFF, Aurelia Theodora 2013 GER DJK Sportbund München 44.25 223
13. PETER, Luisa 2013 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 44.93 213
14. EICKHOFF, Johanna Florentine 2013 GER DJK Sportbund München 47.27 183
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 16, Women, 50m Backstroke

YOB 2012

1. PETROUDAKI, Georgia 2012 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 32.03 589
2. ADELHARDT, Laetitia 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 33.07 535
3. HEINRICH, Miley 2012 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 34.24 482
4. MAFFIA, Chiara 2012 ITA SSV Bozen 36.15 410
5. STROHMAIER, Kassandra 2012 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 36.29 405
6. DAMIGOU, Maria Sul Hee 2012 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 36.91 385
7. BIAGINI, Marta Alodia 2012 ITA SSV Bozen 36.97 383
8. GUZLA, Elena 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 37.04 381
9. SOFIANOU, Eleftheria 2012 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 37.08 380

10. ASIETTI, Virginia 2012 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 37.76 359
11. SALAH ELDIN, Haya 2012 UAE All Stars Academy 38.19 347
12. SCHREINER, Eva 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 39.13 323
13. SCHAA, Johanna 2012 GER TSV Erding 39.32 318
14. CORNO, Greta 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 39.36 317
15. MAHMOUD, Sarah 2012 UAE All Stars Academy 40.10 300
16. PETER, Luisa 2012 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 40.33 295
17. NICOLO, Giorgia 2012 ITA SSV Bozen 40.89 283
18. BRAMBILLA, Beatrice 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 41.40 273
19. ZARAMELLA, Greta 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 42.82 246
20. NEMEC, Mila 2012 GER DJK Sportbund München 42.96 244

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. BENKLER, Nika 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 31.91 596
2. AMADASUN, Leni 2011 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 31.95 594
3. LANZL, Heike 2010 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 31.98 592
4. UNGERANK, Marie 2010 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 32.76 551
5. EICHER, Tamara 2010 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 32.88 545
6. PERTOLL, Nicole 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 33.10 534
7. CARTON, Annalia 2010 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 33.21 529
8. VASILIC, Emma 2011 GER SC Prinz Eugen München 33.33 523
9. MARAYGAKI, Eleonora 2010 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 33.85 499

10. JUNGE, Pia 2011 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 33.91 496
11. LEONHARDT, Lydia 2011 GER DJK Sportbund München 34.20 484
12. TURULYTE, Greta 2011 LTU Panevezio Zemyna 34.37 477
13. BRUMMER, Maria 2011 GER SV Augsburg 1911 34.42 475
14. LEMLE, Felizia 2011 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 34.57 469
15. NTOUROU, Anna 2011 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 34.65 465
16. WIESER, Jana 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 34.77 461
17. EICHER, Florentine 2011 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 35.12 447
18. MAIERHOFER, Anna-Lena 2010 GER VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 35.47 434
19. HELL, Leni 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 35.53 432
20. PETRO, Marina 2011 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 35.75 424
21. ASTER, Hannah 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 35.79 422
22. ULLMANN, Alina 2010 GER TV Kempten 36.46 399
23. OTTO, Caitlin 2011 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 36.69 392
24. BECKER, Caecilia 2010 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 36.80 388
25. ZAMBONINI, Chandra 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 37.13 378
26. SCHMID, Lilli 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 37.15 377
27. MIKULIC, Raffaela 2011 GER SG Stadtwerke München 37.27 374
28. BECKERS, Lilith Naja 2010 GER DJK Sportbund München 37.40 370
29. GHISLENI, Emma 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 37.54 366
30. KARRAS, Marie-Christin 2010 GER SC Wfr. München 37.68 362
31. REZA-GHOLI, Rania 2010 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 37.69 361
32. BILLICH, Anne 2010 GER TV Kempten 37.83 357
33. JURGELIONYTE, Paulina 2010 LTU Panevezio Zemyna 37.91 355
34. DURANTE, Amanda 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 38.16 348
35. MERETTA MONTOYA, Emiliana 2011 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 38.81 331
36. NIBLER, Sophie 2011 GER SC Wfr. München 39.14 323
37. BOEHM, Rosalie Luca 2010 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 39.15 322
38. ACHTER, Greta Lynette 2010 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 40.01 302
39. WEISSENSTEINER, Sophia 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 40.96 281
40. ARVANITOPOULOU, Styliani 2011 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 41.25 276
41. COLOMBO, Sofia 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 41.38 273
42. ODEH, Mira 2010 UAE All Stars Academy 41.96 262
43. KONRATH, Emma 2010 GER DJK Sportbund München 42.72 248
44. ROESSLER, Magdalena 2011 GER TSV Neuburg 43.02 243
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 16, Girls, 50m Backstroke, YOB 2010 - 2011

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

45. SCHUMM, Stefanie 2010 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 44.82 215
46. REYES, Maya 2011 UAE All Stars Academy 48.14 173

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. CHAROKOPOU, Garyfallia 2009 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 29.64 744
2. SCHARNWEBER, Neele 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 31.46 622
3. HAYIRLI, Ilayla 2009 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 31.99 591
4. VIDOVIC, Lena 2009 GER TSV Erding 32.42 568
5. WERY, Mathilda 2009 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 33.33 523
6. KALTENECKER, Magdalena 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 33.79 502
7. HOELZER, Antonia 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 34.31 479
8. SCHWARZ, Annika Lena 2009 GER SC Wfr. München 34.77 461
9. SCHIEGG, Franziska Romana 2009 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 34.97 453

10. CANCELLARO, Elisabetta 2008 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 34.99 452
11. CESKO, Sara Iman 2009 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 35.54 431
12. KNERER, Emma 2009 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 37.66 362
13. PICCOLRUAZ, Johanna 2009 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 37.74 360
14. COMTESSE, Sandra 2009 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 38.41 341
15. BOEHM, Mariola Bea 2008 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 38.65 335
16. WIEDERER, Pauline 2009 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 39.32 318
17. WILHELM, Kaja Annika 2009 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 39.44 315
18. HUBER, Nina 2008 GER VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 39.49 314
19. KEHR, Alina 2009 GER TSV Erding 39.75 308
20. TAUSCHEK, Aurelia 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 42.40 254
21. WYRWOLL, Annabelle 2009 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 43.11 241
22. SCHLEIBINGER, Lena 2008 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 43.56 234
23. HERRERO MARTL, Lorena 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 44.14 225

2007 and older

1. HORSTMANN, Sophia 2006 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 33.20 529
2. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS, Elena 2007 GER SV Augsburg 1911 33.23 528
3. KREFFT, Josefin 2007 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 33.45 517
4. DINKEL, Anna 2007 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 35.60 429
5. SAID, Jana 2005 GER SC Wfr. München 35.90 418
6. OHNEISER, Stefanie 2001 GER DJK Sportbund München 36.14 410
7. SEGERER, Anna 2005 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 36.37 402
8. WANDRATSCH, Maia 2007 GER TV Kempten 37.16 377
9. VAN DE KUILEN, Eleonora 2007 GER SC Wfr. München 37.19 376

10. KNORR, Sophie 2000 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 37.54 366
11. KUDORFER, Johanna 2007 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 38.50 339
12. PLOESSL, Sarah 2007 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 40.81 285

Open

1. CHAROKOPOU, Garyfallia 2009 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 29.64 744
2. SCHARNWEBER, Neele 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 31.46 622
3. BENKLER, Nika 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 31.91 596
4. AMADASUN, Leni 2011 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 31.95 594
5. LANZL, Heike 2010 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 31.98 592
6. HAYIRLI, Ilayla 2009 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 31.99 591
7. PETROUDAKI, Georgia 2012 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 32.03 589
8. VIDOVIC, Lena 2009 GER TSV Erding 32.42 568
9. UNGERANK, Marie 2010 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 32.76 551

10. EICHER, Tamara 2010 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 32.88 545
11. ADELHARDT, Laetitia 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 33.07 535
12. PERTOLL, Nicole 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 33.10 534
13. HORSTMANN, Sophia 2006 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 33.20 529
14. CARTON, Annalia 2010 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 33.21 529
15. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS, Elena 2007 GER SV Augsburg 1911 33.23 528
16. WERY, Mathilda 2009 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 33.33 523

VASILIC, Emma 2011 GER SC Prinz Eugen München 33.33 523
18. KREFFT, Josefin 2007 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 33.45 517
19. KALTENECKER, Magdalena 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 33.79 502
20. MARAYGAKI, Eleonora 2010 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 33.85 499
21. JUNGE, Pia 2011 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 33.91 496
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 16, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

22. LEONHARDT, Lydia 2011 GER DJK Sportbund München 34.20 484
23. HEINRICH, Miley 2012 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 34.24 482
24. HOELZER, Antonia 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 34.31 479
25. TURULYTE, Greta 2011 LTU Panevezio Zemyna 34.37 477
26. BRUMMER, Maria 2011 GER SV Augsburg 1911 34.42 475
27. LEMLE, Felizia 2011 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 34.57 469
28. NTOUROU, Anna 2011 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 34.65 465
29. WIESER, Jana 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 34.77 461

SCHWARZ, Annika Lena 2009 GER SC Wfr. München 34.77 461
31. SCHIEGG, Franziska Romana 2009 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 34.97 453
32. CANCELLARO, Elisabetta 2008 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 34.99 452
33. EICHER, Florentine 2011 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 35.12 447
34. MAIERHOFER, Anna-Lena 2010 GER VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 35.47 434
35. HELL, Leni 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 35.53 432
36. CESKO, Sara Iman 2009 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 35.54 431
37. DINKEL, Anna 2007 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 35.60 429
38. CHEN, Emily 2013 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 35.62 428
39. PETRO, Marina 2011 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 35.75 424
40. ASTER, Hannah 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 35.79 422
41. SAID, Jana 2005 GER SC Wfr. München 35.90 418
42. OHNEISER, Stefanie 2001 GER DJK Sportbund München 36.14 410
43. MAFFIA, Chiara 2012 ITA SSV Bozen 36.15 410
44. STROHMAIER, Kassandra 2012 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 36.29 405
45. SEGERER, Anna 2005 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 36.37 402

KARAA, Rumina 2013 UAE All Stars Academy 36.37 402
47. ULLMANN, Alina 2010 GER TV Kempten 36.46 399
48. ZAVHORODNIA, Alisa 2013 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 36.58 395
49. OTTO, Caitlin 2011 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 36.69 392
50. BECKER, Caecilia 2010 GER SC Delphin Ingolstadt 36.80 388
51. DAMIGOU, Maria Sul Hee 2012 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 36.91 385
52. BIAGINI, Marta Alodia 2012 ITA SSV Bozen 36.97 383
53. GUZLA, Elena 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 37.04 381
54. SOFIANOU, Eleftheria 2012 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 37.08 380
55. ZAMBONINI, Chandra 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 37.13 378
56. SCHMID, Lilli 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 37.15 377
57. WANDRATSCH, Maia 2007 GER TV Kempten 37.16 377
58. VAN DE KUILEN, Eleonora 2007 GER SC Wfr. München 37.19 376
59. MIKULIC, Raffaela 2011 GER SG Stadtwerke München 37.27 374
60. KABORE, Sarah Wendy 2014 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 37.38 371
61. BECKERS, Lilith Naja 2010 GER DJK Sportbund München 37.40 370
62. GHISLENI, Emma 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 37.54 366

KNORR, Sophie 2000 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 37.54 366
64. KNERER, Emma 2009 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 37.66 362
65. KARRAS, Marie-Christin 2010 GER SC Wfr. München 37.68 362
66. REZA-GHOLI, Rania 2010 GER SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 37.69 361
67. EBERHERR, Julia 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 37.70 361
68. PICCOLRUAZ, Johanna 2009 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 37.74 360
69. ASIETTI, Virginia 2012 SUI Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 37.76 359
70. BILLICH, Anne 2010 GER TV Kempten 37.83 357
71. JURGELIONYTE, Paulina 2010 LTU Panevezio Zemyna 37.91 355
72. DURANTE, Amanda 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 38.16 348
73. SALAH ELDIN, Haya 2012 UAE All Stars Academy 38.19 347
74. STRASSER, Emily 2014 GER TSV Vaterstetten 38.37 343
75. COMTESSE, Sandra 2009 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 38.41 341
76. KUDORFER, Johanna 2007 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 38.50 339
77. BOEHM, Mariola Bea 2008 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 38.65 335
78. MOURAD, Jana 2014 UAE All Stars Academy 38.78 332
79. MERETTA MONTOYA, Emiliana 2011 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 38.81 331
80. SCHIESSLER, Chiara 2014 GER TSV Schwabmünchen 38.84 330
81. WEIZEL, Anna 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 38.98 327
82. SCHEURER, Leonie Sophie 2014 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 39.11 323
83. SCHREINER, Eva 2012 GER SC Wfr. München 39.13 323
84. NIBLER, Sophie 2011 GER SC Wfr. München 39.14 323
85. BOEHM, Rosalie Luca 2010 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 39.15 322
86. SCHAA, Johanna 2012 GER TSV Erding 39.32 318

WIEDERER, Pauline 2009 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 39.32 318
88. CORNO, Greta 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 39.36 317
89. WILHELM, Kaja Annika 2009 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 39.44 315
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Int. Swim Cup Bavaria
Ingolstadt, 22. - 23.2.2025

Event 16, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Platz Name JG / AC NAT Club Zeit / Time Pt.

90. HUBER, Nina 2008 GER VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 39.49 314
91. GLASHAUSER, Elli 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 39.72 309
92. KEHR, Alina 2009 GER TSV Erding 39.75 308
93. SCHMIDHUBER, Letizia 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 39.87 305
94. ACHTER, Greta Lynette 2010 GER TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V. 40.01 302
95. MAHMOUD, Sarah 2012 UAE All Stars Academy 40.10 300
96. PETER, Luisa 2012 GER Schwimmteam Neusäß 40.33 295
97. WEIZEL, Lisa 2013 GER SC Wfr. München 40.34 295
98. VIDOVIC, Fiona 2014 GER TSV Erding 40.36 294
99. DIOP, Olivia Mariam 2014 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 40.66 288

100. DREIER, Natalie 2013 GER SG Stadtwerke München 40.73 286
101. PLOESSL, Sarah 2007 GER Schwimmclub Schwandorf 40.81 285
102. NICOLO, Giorgia 2012 ITA SSV Bozen 40.89 283

OSMANOVIC, Jasmina 2013 GER 1.SC Schweinfurt 40.89 283
104. WEISSENSTEINER, Sophia 2011 ITA SSV Bozen 40.96 281
105. ARVANITOPOULOU, Styliani 2011 GRE Panionios G.S.S. 1980 41.25 276
106. COLOMBO, Sofia 2011 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 41.38 273
107. BRAMBILLA, Beatrice 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 41.40 273
108. SCHNEIDER, Charlotte 2014 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 41.79 265
109. BEREZUTSKA, Ruzanna 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 41.87 264
110. YESABELLA, Hannah 2013 UAE All Stars Academy 41.92 263
111. ODEH, Mira 2010 UAE All Stars Academy 41.96 262
112. HAGL, Ina 2014 GER 1.FCN Schwimmen 42.34 255
113. TAUSCHEK, Aurelia 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 42.40 254
114. KONRATH, Emma 2010 GER DJK Sportbund München 42.72 248
115. WERLER, Philomena 2015 GER TSV Vaterstetten 42.77 247
116. ZARAMELLA, Greta 2012 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 42.82 246
117. NEMEC, Mila 2012 GER DJK Sportbund München 42.96 244
118. ROESSLER, Magdalena 2011 GER TSV Neuburg 43.02 243

JOHNSSON, Linnea 2014 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 43.02 243
120. WYRWOLL, Annabelle 2009 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 43.11 241
121. SOELLNER, Nelly 2015 GER TSV Schwabmünchen 43.12 241
122. KRIEGER, Theresa 2014 GER TSV Neuburg 43.15 241
123. HEGEN, Pauline 2013 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 43.26 239
124. SCHLEIBINGER, Lena 2008 GER MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 43.56 234
125. HERRERO MARTL, Lorena 2009 GER DJK Sportbund München 44.14 225
126. EICKHOFF, Aurelia Theodora 2013 GER DJK Sportbund München 44.25 223
127. WIEGARTNER, Victoria Sophia 2014 GER TSV Vaterstetten 44.35 222
128. SCHUMM, Stefanie 2010 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 44.82 215
129. ZAGHWA, Raghad 2014 UAE All Stars Academy 44.85 214
130. PETER, Luisa 2013 GER TSV 1909 Gersthofen 44.93 213
131. SCHMIDHUBER, Valentina 2015 GER SC Wfr. München 45.26 209
132. ELBING, Inessa 2015 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 45.85 201
133. FRICK, Leonora 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 45.86 200
134. WOLFSGRUBER, Ella 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 45.91 200
135. MARZOLO, Nadia 2015 GER SG Stadtwerke München 46.14 197
136. PASSARELLA, Emma 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 46.15 197
137. SCHWARZ, Paula 2015 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 46.77 189
138. PFEIFER, Margaretha 2015 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 46.94 187
139. EICKHOFF, Johanna Florentine 2013 GER DJK Sportbund München 47.27 183
140. BERNHARD, Zoe Louisa 2015 GER SG Stadtwerke München 47.39 182
141. GUETHLEIN, Lisa 2015 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 47.51 180
142. COLOMBO, Sophia 2014 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 47.56 180
143. BRIGATTI, Camilla 2015 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 47.76 177
144. DOSTETAN AFFUSO, Azzurra 2015 GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 47.94 175
145. REYES, Maya 2011 UAE All Stars Academy 48.14 173
146. LANG, Elena 2014 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 48.71 167
147. SCHERMER, Alena 2014 GER Polizei SV Eichstätt 49.12 163
148. CANCELLARO, Amaranta 2014 ITA Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D. 50.02 154
149. ADELSBERGER, Anna 2015 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 51.00 146
150. RAINER, Anna 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 53.45 126
151. ZANARINI, Ivana 2015 ITA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 55.94 110

www.schwimmen.psv-eichstaett.de

